
LOT 19 (LESS S 85 FT)
IN OR 2392/1048
R334387/R334388  1976 CENTAUR

JACS RATLIFF LLC
1997 SADLER RD #15490
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

42-3N-28-0000-0013-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4031.00

03/10/2008 KK 06/20/2023 MLU

04/17/2019 KWA 0.50 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

55,399
890

50,000
106,289
15,231
91,058

0
91,058

106,289
0

82,780

2392/1048 9/10/2020 TD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GROVE NANCY ANN LIVIN

JACS RATLIFF LLC

2045/1849 5/05/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GROVE NANCY A

NANCY ANN GROVE LIV

2023
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HX Base Yr

97590 CHESTER RIVER RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,536 115.6000 75.14 115,415 1976 2000 0 0 0 52.00 48.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 48,474

FSP 120 60 72 2,597

FSP 200 60 120 4,328

1,664 1,536 55,399

BAS=[YR=1993]  W20 FSP=[YR=1999]  N10 W12 S10 E12$ W36 S24
E25 FSP=[YR=1999] S 10 E20 N10 W20$ E31 N24$.

BAS
1993

20

36

24

25

31

24

FSP
1999

10

12

10

12

FSP
1999

10

20

10

20

1 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 18 20 360.00 SF 5.90 5.90 100 1998 1998 3 20 425

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 186.00 SF 3.25 3.25 100 1998 1998 3 77 465

890

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 0008 RS-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 80,000.00 100,000.00 50,000


